
“Moose Weekly” Broadcast Schedule
Date Show Time Broadcast Location

October

Fri., Oct. 4 6:00 PM WEB/APP

Fri., Oct. 11 6:00 PM TSN 1290

Fri., Oct. 18 6:00 PM TSN 1290

Sat., Oct. 25 5:00 PM WEB/APP

November

Sat., Nov. 2 1:00 PM TSN 1290

Sat., Nov. 9 6:00 PM TSN 1290

Fri., Nov. 15 6:00 PM TSN 1290

Sat., Nov. 23 2:00 PM WEB/APP

Fri., Nov. 29 5:00 PM WEB/APP

December

Fri., Dec. 6 6:00 PM TSN 1290

Fri., Dec. 13 6:00 PM TSN 1290

Sat., Dec. 21 5:00 PM TSN 1290

Sun., Dec. 29 1:00 PM WEB/APP

January

Fri., Jan. 3 6:00 PM TSN 1290

Fri., Jan. 10 5:00 PM TSN 1290

Date Show Time Broadcast Location

Sat., Jan. 18 1:00 PM TSN 1290

Fri., Jan. 24 6:00 PM TSN 1290

Fri., Jan. 31 6:00 PM WEB/APP

February

Fri., Feb. 7 6:00 PM TSN 1290

Sat., Feb. 15 5:00 PM TSN 1290

Fri., Feb. 21 5:30 PM TSN 1290

Sat., Feb. 29 1:00 PM TSN 1290

March

Sat., Mar. 7 5:00 PM TSN 1290

Fri., Mar. 13 6:00 PM TSN 1290

Sat., Mar. 21 6:00 PM TSN 1290

Sat., Mar. 28 5:00 PM TSN 1290

April

Sat., Apr. 4 5:00 PM WEB/APP

Fri., Apr. 10 6:00 PM TSN 1290

All times Central

TSN 1290 = Radio via TSN 1290

WEB/APP = Moose App and moosehockey.com/listenlive


